CEMENT > WORKABILITY & CONSISTENCY
CEMENT FLOW TABLE (Motorized)
Code : C021M
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
CEMENT FLOW TABLE - ASTM C021H00AH
CEMENT FLOW TABLE - EN C021H00EH
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - ASTM [60 Hz] C021M00AK
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - ASTM [50 Hz] C021M00AT
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - EN [60 Hz] C021M00EK
C021M DATASHEET
CEMENT FLOW TABLE (Motorized) (C021M) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - EN [50 Hz] C021M00ET
BRASS CONICAL MOULD - ASTM C021P001H
BRASS CONICAL MOULD - EN C021P002H
TAMPER - ASTM C021P003H
TAMPER - EN C021P006H
C021M DATASHEET
CEMENT FLOW TABLE (Motorized) (C021M) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2